Z-Bar pendant square
Standard Configuration with Expandability
The Z-Bar pendant square is a seemingly simple pendant, but boasts limitless design opportunities.
Available in two standard sizes and three standard finishes, it can be enjoyed as a stand-alone
configuration, or can be “expanded” into custom arrangements. Utilize Koncept’s dedicated web
application to join multiple squares together to form a grid network or other unique design. This distinctive
pendant is compatible with Koncept’s line of horizontal and vertical acoustic panels.
square with 16” light bars

Lumens:
Energy Consumption:
Order Example:
16-S2: 3200 / 24-S2: 4800 / 36-S2: 7200 / 48-S2: 9600
16-S2: 56 W / 24-S2: 80 W / 36-S2: 120 W /
48-S2: 160 W
ZBP-16-S2-SW-SIL-CNP
ZBP      -                          48                        -       S3        -                 SW                    -             GLD                    -                    RTM
ZBP
16
24
36*
48*
Model
S2
S3
(this is length of each light bar,
NOT length of fixture.)
Light Bar Length (in)
Order example:
*Custom
Remote Transformer is recommended for any configuration requiring more than 40 W energy consumption.
Additional lead time/charges may be applied to non-stocked options
How to specify
1. Utilize the free online configurator at koncept.com/speconline.
2. Choose an option from each column and enter into the
appropriate fields at the bottom.
3. Submit this “SKU” to sales@koncept.com, along with any questions.
Silver (SIL)
Matte Black (MTB)
Gold (GLD)
Matte White (MWT)*
2,700*
3,000 (SW)
3,500*
4,000*
4,500*
5,000*
Light Temperature (K) Finish
There are many possible custom configurations based on pre-configured designs. Below are samples of what can be specified. For fully
custom configurations, please see the Custom Configurations section.
Standard Configurations with Expandability
S3
The S3 consists of three squares with two shared joints.
Lumens:
Energy Consumption:
Order Example:
16-S3: 4800  / 24-S3: 5100 / 36-S3: 7650
/ 48-S3:10200
16-S3: 84 W / 24-S3: 120 W / 36-S3: 180 W /
48-S3: 240 W
ZBP-24-S3-SW-GLD-CNP
Mount
Remote Transformer (RTM)
16-S: 35.91”
24-S: 51.91”
36-S: 75.47”
48-S: 99.47”
16-S: 35.91”
24-S: 51.91”
36-S: 75.47”
48-S: 99.47”
16-S: 35.91”
24-S: 51.91”
36-S: 75.47”
48-S: 99.47”
16-S: 52.96”
24-S: 76.94”
36-S: 112.96”
48-S: 148.96”